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Ne peut étre vendu !

Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80


MORGAN
Zone de texte 
Copyright © Corinne 010/2018
http://passionbrode77.canalblog.com/
Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com


Cuivre

Brun ficelle
Brun expresso
Gris poivre
Gris étain
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